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Company First Last Score

PFV Jon Bowers 99

Zoli / South Texas Realty Steve Horton 97

PFV Chance Hundley 93

Select Rob Blake 93
L Zoli / South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 93

Zoli / South Texas Realty Jason Dallman 93

A1 Rocket Ronnie Stanton 92

Zoli / South Texas Realty Colt Gallagher 92

Patriot Landon Lyons 91

Select Cody Carroll 91

Patriot Nick Thayer 90

Startex Todd McEuen 89

Select Jody Carroll 89

Patriot Matt Martin 88

Stakeholder 2 Luke Wiatrek 88

A1 Rocket Nate Robinson 88
L Flatrock 1 April Gutchess 86

Stakeholder 1 Jes Rathke 86

Diamond M 2 Jerry Garcia 85

Select Cory Vavala 85

Nextier Sammy Gonzalez 84

Arg Petro Shane Arthurs 84

KE Services Zachary Biesenbach 83

MIS Clint Lipsey 82

EnerCorp Ivan Feng 82

Americana Durell Johnson 82

BBOG Peter Orsi 81

Grande Oil Ken York 81

Arg Petro Bran Quintanilla 81

PFV Jeremy Seidenberger 80

Grande Oil Nathan Hilliard 80
L KE Services DeLaine White 79

SafZone Javier Fabela 79

EnerCorp Kyle Pylant 79

BBOG Ben Carter 78

Patriot Riley Norris 78



Indviduals
Arg Petro Phil Agado 78

BBOG Mark Norville 77

Startex Robert Martin 77

H2O Bridge Jeremy Garcia 76

PFV Cody Hundley 76

SafZone David Jepson 76

SafZone Tyler Pierce 76

Diamond M 2 Trey Bowen 75

A1 Rocket Bryan Dowden 75

H2O Bridge Luke Finger 74

Nextier Luke Fails 74

Diamond M 1 Josh McMullen 74

EnerCorp Mickey Heath 74

Nextier Bob Moore 73

Grande Oil Matt Blanton 73

Flatrock 1 Zane Sanchez 72

Stakeholder 1 Rory Gray 72

MIS Micah Lamaison 72

Nextier Joseph Garcia 71

MIS Lee Murphy 71

Arg Petro Rudy Rodriguez 70

EnerCorp Zane Lynch 69

H2O Bridge Tommy Kueber 68

Grande Oil Zachary Segura 68

BBOG David Morgan 67

KE Services Trevor Adkins 67

Startex Matt Shands 65

Americana Clay Smith 65

Americana Josh Caltrider 65

Stakeholder 2 Joe O'Rourke 64

Diamond M 1 Farlyn Bowen 63

KE Services Jimmy Pool 63

Stakeholder 1 Carson Rabb 62
L Diamond M 2 Sarah Conkins 61

Flatrock 1 Martin Muzquiz 59

A1 Rocket Marshall Thompson 59
L Diamond M 2 Marissa Cameron 57



Indviduals
L Flatrock 1 Niki Kastner 54
L H2O Bridge Randi Mayo 53

SafZone Kyle Keith 52

Americana Zach Kayem 49

MIS Kyle Nash 46

Startex Phil Rosenfeld 42
L Stakeholder 1 Kelsie Gray 42
L Diamond M 1 Sabra Underbrink 28
L Diamond M 1 Alex Conkins 21



Team Scores

Company First Last Score

Zoli / South Texas Realty Steve Horton 97

Zoli / South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 93

Zoli / South Texas Realty Jason Dallman 93

Zoli / South Texas Realty Colt Gallagher 92

375

Select Rob Blake 93

Select Cody Carroll 91

Select Jody Carroll 89

Select Cory Vavala 85

358

PFV Jon Bowers 99

PFV Chance Hundley 93

PFV Jeremy Seidenberger 80

PFV Cody Hundley 76

348

Patriot Landon Lyons 91

Patriot Nick Thayer 90

Patriot Matt Martin 88

Patriot Riley Norris 78

347

A1 Rocket Ronnie Stanton 92

A1 Rocket Nate Robinson 88

A1 Rocket Bryan Dowden 75

A1 Rocket Marshall Thompson 59

314

Arg Petro Shane Arthurs 84

Arg Petro Bran Quintanilla 81

Arg Petro Phil Agado 78

Arg Petro Rudy Rodriguez 70

313

EnerCorp Ivan Feng 82

EnerCorp Kyle Pylant 79

EnerCorp Mickey Heath 74

EnerCorp Zane Lynch 69

304



Team Scores

BBOG Peter Orsi 81

BBOG Ben Carter 78

BBOG Mark Norville 77

BBOG David Morgan 67

303

Nextier Sammy Gonzalez 84

Nextier Luke Fails 74

Nextier Bob Moore 73

Nextier Joseph Garcia 71

302

Grande Oil Ken York 81

Grande Oil Nathan Hilliard 80

Grande Oil Matt Blanton 73

Grande Oil Zachary Segura 68

302

KE Services Zachary Biesenbach 83

KE Services DeLaine White 79

KE Services Trevor Adkins 67

KE Services Jimmy Pool 63

292

Diamond M 2 Jerry Garcia 85

Diamond M 2 Trey Bowen 75

Diamond M 2 Sarah Conkins 61

Diamond M 2 Marissa Cameron 57

278

Startex Todd McEuen 89

Startex Robert Martin 77

Startex Matt Shands 65

Startex Phil Rosenfeld 42

273

Flatrock 1 April Gutchess 86

Flatrock 1 Zane Sanchez 72

Flatrock 1 Martin Muzquiz 59

Flatrock 1 Niki Kastner 54

271



Team Scores

H2O Bridge Jeremy Garcia 76

H2O Bridge Luke Finger 74

H2O Bridge Tommy Kueber 68

H2O Bridge Randi Mayo 53

271

MIS Clint Lipsey 82

MIS Micah Lamaison 72

MIS Lee Murphy 71

MIS Kyle Nash 46

271

Stakeholder 1 Jes Rathke 86

Stakeholder 1 Rory Gray 72

Stakeholder 1 Carson Rabb 62

Stakeholder 1 Kelsie Gray 42

262

Americana Durell Johnson 82

Americana Clay Smith 65

Americana Josh Caltrider 65

Americana Zach Kayem 49

261

SafZone David Jepson 76

SafZone Tyler Pierce 76

SafZone Kyle Keith 52

204

Diamond M 1 Josh McMullen 74

Diamond M 1 Farlyn Bowen 63

Diamond M 1 Sabra Underbrink 28

Diamond M 1 Alex Conkins 21

186



MZ Foundation 

Company First Last Score Award

PFV Jon Bowers 99 HOA

Zoli / South Texas Realty Steve Horton 97 Top Male

Zoli / South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 93 Top Female

Company First Last Score Award

Zoli / South Texas Realty Steve Horton 97

Zoli / South Texas Realty Karen Gulick 93

Zoli / South Texas Realty Jason Dallman 93

Zoli / South Texas Realty Colt Gallagher 92

375
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